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What Is APEX?

Nationwide program funded in part by the Department of Defense.

Exists to help U.S. businesses:

➢ Become procurement ready

➢ Experience procurement success

➢ Stay in the government marketplace

November 7, 2022SB Strategy Strategy & Small Business Performance 2Distribution Statement A, Approved for 
public release. Distribution Unlimited



UNCLASSIFIED

UNCLASSIFIED

UNCLASSIFIED

Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:

➢ Identify potential agencies that buy your goods/services

➢ Free Daily Bid-Match Service

➢ Find Federal/State/Local agency bid opportunities as a prime or sub-contractor

➢ SAM Registration & other necessary registration needed to conduct government 

contracting. 
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:
➢ Develop sales and marketing strategies geared towards government customers

➢ Assess eligibility and complete certifications for small business preference categories 

such as 8(a), HUBZone, Veteran and Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned, Woman-

Owned, and Ohio’s Minority-Owned, Woman Owned, DBE, and EDGE Certifications

➢ Understand solicitations and assist with the bid proposal process
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX services can help businesses:

➢ SBIR/STTR and other innovation opportunities 

➢ Training workshops on specific contracting topics

➢ CMMC – Cybersecurity
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Services

APEX can assist clients to register:
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Working With APEX 

November 7, 2022 7

$1,034,971,523

$13,778,929

$166,694,396
$8,140 Ohio APEX Accelerators Client Awards

Program Year 2021

Federal Prime Contracts

State & Local Prime Contracts Subcontracts

Federal Subcontracts

State & Local Subcontracts
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Contact your Ohio APEX Accelerator Office

Northwest Ohio APEX     Ohio Univ. APEX at Lakeland CC

Doug Durliat    Ohio Univ. APEX at Cleveland Jane Stewart

(567) 204-0032    Don Zavesky  (440) 525-7733

Durliat.d@rhodesstate.edu   (740) 566-0180  stewart.j1@ohio.edu 

    dzavesky@ohio.edu

       Ohio APEX at Youngstown State Univ.  
       Scot Loveland   
       330-301-0593
Ohio Univ. APEX at Dayton      swloveland@ysu.edu 
Rob Bondurant
Billy Grill
(410) 320-9018       Dillan Pickel
bgrill@ohio.edu       330-941-1886
       dpickel@ysu.edu 
Rob Bondurant
(937) 877-6177      
dondurant@ohio.edu      Ohio Univ. APEX at Akron
       John Woodard   

 Ohio Univ. APEX at Columbus     (740)597-1267 

 Vikki Hawthorne      woodardj@ohio.edu 

 (740) 593-0070        
 hawthorne@ohio.edu     Ohio Univ. APEX at Pickerington

       Matt Slavik

 Tony Griffin      (740) 597-1260

 (614) 593-0222      slavik@ohio.edu  
 griffinh@ohio.edu  

      Sharon Hopkins

      (740) 597-1868

   South Point APEX   hopkins1@ohio.edu

   (740) 377-4550   
   Jordan Lucas  

   Jordan@sorpoc.org 

Karen Wivell
(740) 636-5024
wivell@ohio.edu 

Ohio Univ. APEX at Cincinnati
Danielle Petermann
(740)-566-0619
petermann@ohio.eduDistribution Statement A, Approved for 
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Ohio APEX Accelerator Locations

• APEX Accelerator at Ohio University:

https://apex.ohio.edu/

• Ohio APEX Accelerator:

https://find.govcontracts.ohio.gov/ 

• Find an APEX Accelerator Nationally

https://www.apexaccelerators.us/#/
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Ohio Apex Accelerator at Ohio University
Matt Slavik
Procurement Specialist, Pickerington Region
Ohio Apex Accelerator at Ohio University
740-597-1260
Slavik@ohio.edu 
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